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Bonnie LeFevers  Principal     

Kenny Hughes  Assistant Principal    

 

Administrative:             

 

Karen Pittman  Finance     

 

Faculty: 
 

Abbigayle Ball  Third     https://abbigayleball.wixsite.com/mrsballs3rdgradeclas  

Crystal Blevins  Second    https://crystalblevins.wixsite.com/2ndgradereading 

Heather Bruce  First      

Ryan Bush     Fourth/Fifth   https://ryanbush1.wixsite.com/bmetigers    

Shyla Carr   Fourth/Fifth   https://shylacarr.wixsite.com/tigers    

Brooke Clem   6-8 Social Studies   https://brookeclem4.wixsite.com/bclem   

Whitney Creech  6-8 ELA      

Trish Crider   RTA     https://trishcrider.wixsite.com/readingrecovery 

Amanda Donahue  Speech    https://bmespeech.wixsite.com/tigerspeech    

Lizelle Ferguson  Special Needs   https://lizelleferguson.wixsite.com/lizelleferguson 

Mollie Grigsby  Kindergarten    

Sharon Gross  Special Needs    

Jonathan Hodge  Beginning/Advanced Band 
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Justin Howard  Special Needs    

Stacie Kelly   Fourth/Fifth   https://staciekelly81.wixsite.com/skellymath 

Kristin Lester  Library Media Specialist  https://kristinlester.wixsite.com/website-1 

Damon Napier  6-8 Math    https://damonnapier.wixsite.com/my-site-2   

Nicole Neely   Third     http://nicoleneely.wixsite.com/website    

Brittany Nolan  Second     https://brittanynolan.wixsite.com/my-site-1 

Rachel Scott  Gap Interventionist  https://rachelscott05.wixsite.com/mrsscott    

Lauren Shoemaker  6-8 Science    https://laurenshoemaker9.wixsite.com/bme-science 

Mary Shoemaker  First     https://maryshoemaker3.wixsite.com/1stgr    

Teresa Snelling  6-8 Reading    https://teresasnelling.wixsite.com/my-site-2 

Amy Todd   Speech    https://bmespeech.wixsite.com/tigerspeech    

Linda White   RtI     https://lindawhite2.wixsite.com/computerlab 

Donna Wilder  Special Needs   https://donnawilder.wixsite.com/mswi    

 

AmeriCorps: 
 

Candace Lewis  Teacher     

 

Save the Children: 
 

Halee Long   Program Specialist     

Candice Baker  Instructional Monitor    
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